Gehauseful anschraubbar

Artikel-Nr.: 017.51.300

Farbe:

Material:
Befestigung:
Lieferung [mm]:
Pufferform [mm]:
Hoéhe [mm:
Durchmesser [Q]:
Besonderes:
Materialgruppe:
Konformitaten :

schwarz

Naturkautschuk
anschraubbar

Schuttware / auf Tragerfolie
Formfuld rund

17,5

6,5

@13.0

7.5

125

6.5

231.0

Aufnahme d1= 14,0 mm x 7,0 mm

Kunststoff

RoHS Reach SVHC

COMPLIANT COMPLIANT COMPLIANT
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